
Devonport, Tasmania
December 2024 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Devonport Airport, about 6 km east of the city centre.
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Observations were drawn from Devonport Airport {station 091126}

Devonport Airport is to the east of the city. Daytime temperatures have been shown to be marginally cooler on average at the airport. Some cloud observations are from
automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1000.628NE88019.01002.022NE79616.818:5852NNW29.815.9Su1
1003.824NW1003.735NW01:1661NW5.2Mo2
999.217NW81000.520ESE718:1348WSW24.0Tu3

1016.426NNW1015.124WSW14:3341NW6.0We4
1017.713NNW6019.21019.29ESE0Th5
1015.511WNW7320.21016.013S7915.906:4924S022.911.5Fr6
1002.631NW8220.01005.113S88817.315:3652WNW021.217.1Sa7
1008.737W4617.31008.331W5515.411:0265W2.419.311.1Su8
1011.031NW7117.11013.130WNW76815.013:3454NW019.511.9Mo9
1010.031W24419.61011.924WNW7615.509:3854W021.510.0Tu10
1003.941WNW87815.51008.333W7013.614:5057WNW018.611.9We11
1002.444NW7817.71002.333W16318.313:4963NW020.214.3Th12
1006.137WSW3920.61004.735W5119.210:2157WSW021.612.9Fr13
1009.422NW6816.41010.817NW6114.912:2341NW018.48.1Sa14
1014.015N17017.21013.611S8114.911:2026NNE018.49.7Su15
1003.226ENE7121.91010.219SE88617.812:4650ENE024.812.6Mo16
1005.246WNW85717.91004.535WNW87715.914:2074W1.820.414.6Tu17
1021.320NW6618.81020.815NW4717.900:5230W019.07.1We18
1020.319NNE6418.81023.19NE17116.905:0024S019.610.3Th19
1011.719N6717.61014.519NNE7418.222:4533WNW019.213.3Fr20
1008.331NW6121.21009.811SSW6416.622:1150ENE023.910.2Sa21
1004.222N16918.41008.720ENE87317.223:1143ENE019.314.8Su22
1002.033WSW14218.51003.026SW4416.414:3961WSW1.019.39.4Mo23
1010.635NW7719.61010.722WNW5816.814:4354NW023.69.9Tu24
1014.228NW7518.71014.320NW6816.711:3041NW020.210.4We25
1002.211NE37321.11008.220SSE47718.122:2046NW023.112.5Th26
1001.641WNW4419.0997.437W6116.705:3563WNW2.620.314.0Fr27
1004.035NW06418.81004.522WNW88515.509:2559NW1.120.311.0Sa28
1011.930NW87718.41010.220WNW8515.511:1154WNW022.212.8Su29
1015.915WNW88617.61017.72NNE88215.818:3739NW019.19.1Mo30
1014.819NW6418.21016.817NW7317.515:1533NW019.810.5Tu31

Statistics for December 2024
1008.82746518.71010.02167016.520.611.7Mean
999.211#03915.5997.42NNE14413.618.47.1Lowest

1021.346WNW88621.91023.137W89619.274W29.824.817.1Highest
73.9Total
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